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SHS v Franklin EC - 4/4/2023

SHS

Results - Meet
 
Event 32  Girls Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Mies, Madelyn  11 Greenfield-Central  8-06.00
 2 Johnson, Rebecca  11 New Palestine  J8-06.00
 3 Baird, Savannah   9 New Palestine  6-06.00
 4 Burke, Taylor   9 New Palestine  J6-06.00
 5 Rennier, Gabriella  10 Greenfield-Central  6-00.00
 6 Watts, Chloe  10 New Palestine  5-06.00
 6 Spicer, Kansas  11 New Palestine  5-06.00
 6 Means, Carly  10 Greenfield-Central  5-06.00
 6 Madden, Lilly   9 New Palestine  5-06.00

 
Event 31  Boys Pole Vault

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Martin, Chase  12 New Palestine  9-06.00
 2 Anderson, Carson   9 Greenfield-Central  J9-06.00
 3 Crawmer, Quinn  10 New Palestine  8-00.00
 3 Turner, Keagan  10 Shelbyville  8-00.00
 5 Lopez IV, Severiano   9 Greenfield-Central  J8-00.00

 
Event 28  Boys Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Hill, Reese  11 Greenfield-Central  144-08
 2 Lambert, Ethan  11 Shelbyville  142-01
 3 Brownfield, Brock   9 New Palestine  111-02
 4 Nelson, Caleb  12 Greenfield-Central  109-10
 5 Duncan, Connor  11 Shelbyville  108-08
 6 Gustin, Jase  10 Greenfield-Central  100-00
 7 Warburton, Benjamin  10 Greenfield-Central  96-07
 8 Maroska, Cole  12 Greenfield-Central  90-07
 9 Dotson, Connor  11 Greenfield-Central  87-03
 10 Dupont, Jacob  11 Shelbyville  86-07
 11 Blevens, Zachary  10 Greenfield-Central  83-08
 12 Titus, Frank  10 Greenfield-Central  80-02
 13 Sturgill, Jaylen  11 Shelbyville  70-08
 14 Walling, Abe   9 New Palestine  70-05
 15 Baker, Wyatt  10 Shelbyville  69-06
 16 Norris, Kaleb   9 Shelbyville  68-02
 17 Ley, Ayden   9 New Palestine  67-04
 18 Harbert, Antonio  12 Shelbyville  66-10
 19 Daugherty, James  10 Shelbyville  63-10
 20 Eikman, Joshua  11 Shelbyville  61-07
 21 Heller, David   9 Greenfield-Central  24-03
 --- Apple, Seth  11 New Palestine  DNF

 
Event 26  Boys Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Lee, Aaron  11 Greenfield-Central  19-05.25
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SHS v Franklin EC - 4/4/2023

SHS

Results - Meet

Finals ...   (Event 26  Boys Long Jump)
Name Yr School Finals

 2 Powell, Christian  10 Shelbyville  18-07.50
 3 Holmes, Paxton   9 New Palestine  18-03.25
 4 Stuckey, John  10 Greenfield-Central  17-11.50
 5 Starks, Mar'Qwon  10 Greenfield-Central  17-08.00
 6 Pack, David  11 New Palestine  16-10.00
 7 Martin, Chase  12 New Palestine  16-06.50

 
Event 30  Boys Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Hill, Reese  11 Greenfield-Central  47-09.00
 2 Maroska, Cole  12 Greenfield-Central  41-04.00
 3 Brownfield, Brock   9 New Palestine  38-11.00
 4 Harbert, Antonio  12 Shelbyville  37-03.00
 5 Dotson, Connor  11 Greenfield-Central  36-02.00
 6 Lambert, Ethan  11 Shelbyville  36-00.00
 7 Duncan, Connor  11 Shelbyville  35-06.00
 8 Blevens, Zachary  10 Greenfield-Central  35-03.00
 9 Ley, Ayden   9 New Palestine  32-10.00
 10 Walling, Abe   9 New Palestine  32-00.00
 11 Sturgill, Jaylen  11 Shelbyville  31-07.00
 12 Warburton, Benjamin  10 Greenfield-Central  31-06.00
 13 Norris, Kaleb   9 Shelbyville  30-09.00
 14 Dupont, Jacob  11 Shelbyville  30-06.00
 15 Eikman, Joshua  11 Shelbyville  29-00.00
 16 Daugherty, James  10 Shelbyville  25-11.00
 17 Baker, Wyatt  10 Shelbyville  25-02.00
 18 Apple, Seth  11 New Palestine  23-05.00
 19 Heller, David   9 Greenfield-Central  17-00.00
 --- Titus, Frank  10 Greenfield-Central  DNF
 --- Head, Jacob   9 New Palestine  DNF
 --- Miller-Carahan, Anthony  12 Greenfield-Central  DNF

 
Event 23  Girls High Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Crouch, Reagan  12 Greenfield-Central  4-10.00
 2 Rieman, Kayla  10 New Palestine  4-08.00
 3 Journay, Abby   9 New Palestine  J4-08.00
 4 Spicer, Kansas  11 New Palestine  4-04.00
 5 Jones, Juliann   9 Greenfield-Central  4-02.00
 --- Hernandez, Aubrey  10 Greenfield-Central  NH
 --- Bennett, Romie   9 Greenfield-Central  NH

 
Event 29  Girls Shot Put

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Spurling, Gracie  10 Greenfield-Central  29-01.00
 2 Reed, Madalyn  10 Greenfield-Central  27-05.00
 3 Schini, Evelyn   9 Greenfield-Central  24-11.00
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SHS v Franklin EC - 4/4/2023

SHS

Results - Meet

Finals ...   (Event 29  Girls Shot Put)
Name Yr School Finals

 4 Amaize, Naomi   9 New Palestine  24-09.00
 5 Holmes, Ella   9 Shelbyville  22-08.00
 6 Miano, Victoria   9 New Palestine  22-06.00
 7 Virden, Pacey  11 Shelbyville  22-01.00
 8 Bullard, Olivia  11 Shelbyville  22-00.00
 8 Chapman, Kayla  10 New Palestine  22-00.00
 10 Scott, Campbell  10 Greenfield-Central  21-02.00
 11 Schroer, Ava  10 New Palestine  20-05.00
 12 Leavell, Sullie  11 New Palestine  20-01.00
 13 Stout, Addy  10 Shelbyville  18-00.00
 14 Singer, Isabelle   9 New Palestine  16-10.00

 
Event 24  Boys High Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Ryba, Elliot  11 Greenfield-Central  6-04.00
 2 Taylor, Hayden   9 New Palestine  5-04.00
 3 Spears, Colton   9 New Palestine  J5-04.00
 4 Roudebush, Eian  12 New Palestine  5-02.00
 5 Hubbard, Rudy   9 New Palestine  5-00.00
 6 Owens, Shane   9 Shelbyville  4-10.00
 7 Stuckey, Jalen  10 Greenfield-Central  J4-10.00
 8 Callahan, Kylan  10 Shelbyville  J4-10.00
 9 Smith, Braeden   9 Shelbyville  4-04.00
 --- Zermeno, Isaac  10 Shelbyville  NH

 
Event 27  Girls Discus Throw

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Spurling, Gracie  10 Greenfield-Central  80-00
 2 Reed, Madalyn  10 Greenfield-Central  77-09
 3 Schini, Evelyn   9 Greenfield-Central  77-05
 4 Miano, Victoria   9 New Palestine  70-06
 5 Stout, Addy  10 Shelbyville  69-04
 6 Virden, Pacey  11 Shelbyville  63-05
 7 Schroer, Ava  10 New Palestine  57-00
 8 Scott, Campbell  10 Greenfield-Central  55-10
 9 Amaize, Naomi   9 New Palestine  55-03
 10 Bullard, Olivia  11 Shelbyville  49-04
 11 Leavell, Sullie  11 New Palestine  45-11
 12 Chapman, Kayla  10 New Palestine  40-11
 13 Holmes, Ella   9 Shelbyville  39-01

 
Event 25  Girls Long Jump

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Jones, Juliann   9 Greenfield-Central  15-06.00
 2 Smith, Jalyn  10 Greenfield-Central  14-01.75
 3 Doran, Alaina  11 New Palestine  13-10.00
 4 Joyner, Tessa  10 Greenfield-Central  13-08.50
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SHS v Franklin EC - 4/4/2023

SHS

Results - Meet

Finals ...   (Event 25  Girls Long Jump)
Name Yr School Finals

 5 Prather, Chevelle   9 Shelbyville  13-00.00
 6 Baird, Savannah   9 New Palestine  12-02.00
 7 Mojica, Yelina  11 Greenfield-Central  11-10.50
 8 Byers, Brooke  12 Shelbyville  11-10.00
 9 Corbett, Josie  10 New Palestine  11-07.00
 9 Scott, Megan  12 Greenfield-Central  11-07.00
 11 Davis, Avery  11 Greenfield-Central  11-05.00
 12 Griggs, Ella  11 Shelbyville  10-11.00
 13 Zorne, Abigail  12 Greenfield-Central  9-10.00

 
Event 1  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 New Palestine     A  10:59.14
1) Hacker, McKenzie 9 2) Tanksley, Brooke 9 3) Massari, Camille 11 4) Baynes, Alexis 12

 2 Greenfield-Central     A  11:10.57
1) Copeland, Lexie 10 2) Cooksey, Taylor 9 3) Gordon, Addison 9 4) Capen, Emaline 11

 3 Shelbyville     A  12:12.18
1) Garcia-Santiago, Aerin 9 2) Keller, Avery 9 3) Wright, Hannah 11 4) Barrett, Daisy 12

 
Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 New Palestine     A  8:39.10
1) Davis, Daniel 11 2) Tanksley, Brendan 12 3) Rigsbee, Charlie 10 4) Cooper, Jake 10

 2 Greenfield-Central     A  8:42.90
1) Brinkruff, Liam 11 2) Runions, Michael 12 3) Kouao, Vincent 11 4) Ross, Christopher 11

 3 Greenfield-Central     B  8:45.52
1) Haffner, Luke 9 2) Wasson, David 9 3) Enriquez, Angel 11 4) Crouch, Carter 11

 4 Shelbyville     A  9:18.72
1) Von Werder, Elijah 12 2) Price, Ben 11 3) Harker, Gavin 10 4) Anspaugh, Jonah 10

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Crouch, Reagan  12 Greenfield-Central 217.51
 2 Buckley, Addison  10 Greenfield-Central 217.89
 3 Burke, Taylor   9 New Palestine 218.09
 4 Doran, Alaina  11 New Palestine 218.65
 5 Scott, Megan  12 Greenfield-Central 219.63
 6 Claxton, Emma   9 Shelbyville 220.90
 --- Ndoye, Lily  11 Greenfield-Central 1X20.93
 --- Nash, Taylor  11 New Palestine 1X21.97
 --- Madden, Lilly   9 New Palestine 1X24.61

 
Event 6  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 O'Dell, James  12 New Palestine  17.65
 2 Holmes, Paxton   9 New Palestine  18.29
 3 Hahn, Andrew  10 New Palestine  20.23
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SHS v Franklin EC - 4/4/2023

SHS

Results - Meet

Finals ...   (Event 6  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
Name Yr School Finals

 4 Taylor, Hayden   9 New Palestine  20.66
 5 Smith, Braeden   9 Shelbyville  22.23

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Lake, Savannah  11 Greenfield-Central 312.83
 2 Hurst, Rylee  10 New Palestine 313.27
 3 Pechin, Lauren  11 Greenfield-Central 314.35
 4 Frank, Olivia   9 New Palestine 314.53
 5 Baker, Rachel  10 Greenfield-Central 314.80
 6 Byers, Brooke  12 Shelbyville 314.98
 7 Kirschbaum, Kinsley  11 Shelbyville 315.39
 8 Griggs, Ella  11 Shelbyville 315.90
 9 Ruschhaupt, Ava  12 Shelbyville 216.48
 --- Means, Carly  10 Greenfield-Central 1X14.38
 --- McConnell, Brooklyn  10 Greenfield-Central 1X14.90
 --- Randolph, Taylor  10 Greenfield-Central 1X15.01
 --- Corbett, Josie  10 New Palestine 2X15.34
 --- Gasca, Diana   9 Shelbyville 1X15.50
 --- Hernandez, Aubrey  10 Greenfield-Central 2X15.67
 --- Prather, Chevelle   9 Shelbyville 2X16.06
 --- Stevens, Madison  12 Greenfield-Central 2X16.21
 --- Esquivel, Amanda  11 Shelbyville 2X16.32
 --- Davis, Avery  11 Greenfield-Central 1X16.69
 --- Fabian, Marlyn  10 Shelbyville 2X17.41
 --- St Fort, Rose   9 Greenfield-Central 2X18.46

 
Event 4  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Lee, Aaron  11 Greenfield-Central 311.54
 2 Jack, Ian  12 Greenfield-Central 311.72
 3 Spears, Colton   9 New Palestine 312.18
 4 Turner, Keagan  10 Shelbyville 312.46
 5 Pedroni, Lorenzo  11 Greenfield-Central 312.67
 6 Torres, Carlos  12 Shelbyville 313.35
 7 Owens, Shane   9 Shelbyville 313.55
 --- Roudebush, Eian  12 New Palestine 3FS
 --- Kincer, Austin  10 Greenfield-Central 2X11.91
 --- Dragoo, Dylan  10 New Palestine 1X12.29
 --- Zobel, Connor  12 Shelbyville 2X12.42
 --- Pack, David  11 New Palestine 2X12.63
 --- Hinton, Jacob  11 Greenfield-Central 1X12.70
 --- Anderson, Carson   9 Greenfield-Central 2X12.96
 --- Hammons, TJ  10 New Palestine 1X13.38
 --- Alvarado, Saul  11 Shelbyville 1X13.65
 --- Hubbard, Rudy   9 New Palestine 1X13.65
 --- Buehrer, Jacob  12 New Palestine 2X13.87
 --- Mejia, Jose  10 Shelbyville 1X13.96
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SHS v Franklin EC - 4/4/2023

SHS

Results - Meet

Finals ...   (Event 4  Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 --- Lopez IV, Severiano   9 Greenfield-Central 2X14.09
 --- Hudson, Ethan  12 Greenfield-Central 1X14.42
 --- Amos, Darian  11 Greenfield-Central 2X15.15
 --- Bennett, Cameron   9 Shelbyville 2X15.28

 
Event 9  Girls 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Copeland, Lexie  10 Greenfield-Central  5:54.76
 2 Whitaker, Tylar  10 New Palestine  6:04.67
 3 Stone, Amelia  11 New Palestine  6:06.62
 4 Capen, Emaline  11 Greenfield-Central  6:06.67
 5 Keller, Avery   9 Shelbyville  6:24.86
 6 Garcia-Santiago, Aerin   9 Shelbyville  6:40.76
 7 Kihiu, Erin   9 New Palestine  7:07.52
 8 Davis, Miley   9 New Palestine  7:23.48

 
Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Crawmer, Cody  12 New Palestine  4:45.57
 2 Kenkel, Beau  12 Shelbyville  4:52.40
 3 Wasson, David   9 Greenfield-Central  5:03.10
 4 Smith, Gavin  10 New Palestine  5:09.59
 5 Maloney, Tristin  12 Shelbyville  5:15.73
 6 Slaven, Elias  10 Shelbyville  5:17.80
 7 Collins, Jake  11 New Palestine  5:19.06
 8 Price, Ben  11 Shelbyville  5:38.18
 9 Flora, Benjamin  10 Greenfield-Central  5:40.31
 10 Harker, Gavin  10 Shelbyville  5:47.88
 11 Hinojosa, Ben  11 Shelbyville  5:48.63
 12 Study, Evan   9 New Palestine  5:54.14
 13 Berty, Isaac  10 Greenfield-Central  5:54.55
 14 Trainor, Aiden  11 New Palestine  6:07.43
 15 Trainor, Donny  12 New Palestine  6:11.48
 16 Daza, Iran   9 Shelbyville  6:11.89
 17 Childers, Nick  10 Shelbyville  6:12.35
 18 Wyand, Matthew   9 Greenfield-Central  6:13.91
 19 Purkey, Hunter   9 New Palestine  6:21.40
 20 Gordon, Frederik   9 Greenfield-Central  6:39.66

 
Event 11  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 New Palestine     A  54.48
1) Doran, Alaina 11 2) Burke, Taylor 9 3) Frank, Olivia 9 4) Journay, Abby 9

 2 Greenfield-Central     A  55.20
1) Smith, Jalyn 10 2) Pechin, Lauren 11 3) Jones, Juliann 9 4) Baker, Rachel 10

 3 Greenfield-Central     B  58.14
1) Hernandez, Aubrey 10 2) Joyner, Tessa 10 3) Randolph, Taylor 10 4) Bennett, Romie 9
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SHS v Franklin EC - 4/4/2023

SHS

Results - Meet

Finals ...   (Event 11  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals

 4 Shelbyville     A  58.74
1) Claxton, Emma 9 2) Kirschbaum, Kinsley 11 3) Prather, Chevelle 9 4) Byers, Brooke 12

 5 Greenfield-Central     C  1:01.25
1) Scott, Megan 12 2) Stevens, Madison 12 3) Zorne, Abigail 12 4) Mojica, Yelina 11

 
Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Greenfield-Central     A  45.51
1) Stuckey, John 10 2) Kincer, Austin 10 3) Runions, Michael 12 4) Lee, Aaron 11

 2 New Palestine     A  46.76
1) Spears, Colton 9 2) Holmes, Paxton 9 3) Erwin, Ian 9 4) Roudebush, Eian 12

 3 Greenfield-Central     B  47.72
1) Hinton, Jacob 11 2) Stuckey, Jalen 10 3) Starks, Mar'Qwon 10 4) Pedroni, Lorenzo 11

 4 Shelbyville     A  49.20
1) Turner, Keagan 10 2) Zobel, Connor 12 3) Zermeno, Isaac 10 4) Boring, Austin 10

 
Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Hurst, Rylee  10 New Palestine  1:04.18
 2 Lake, Savannah  11 Greenfield-Central  1:04.44
 3 Houston, Jorja  11 Greenfield-Central  1:07.84
 4 McConnell, Brooklyn  10 Greenfield-Central  1:09.52
 5 Bauer, Anne  11 New Palestine  1:09.68
 6 Kirschbaum, Kinsley  11 Shelbyville  1:11.12
 7 Gasca, Diana   9 Shelbyville  1:24.84
 8 Ruschhaupt, Ava  12 Shelbyville  1:28.32

 
Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Jack, Ian  12 Greenfield-Central 353.77
 2 Dragoo, Dylan  10 New Palestine 354.22
 3 Lapenta, Conner  12 New Palestine 356.61
 4 Stuckey, John  10 Greenfield-Central 358.01
 5 Powell, Christian  10 Shelbyville 359.49
 6 Foley, Payton  10 Greenfield-Central 259.68
 7 Zobel, Connor  12 Shelbyville 31:00.96
 8 Alvarado, Saul  11 Shelbyville 21:03.09
 9 Torres, Carlos  12 Shelbyville 21:03.31
 10 Callahan, Kylan  10 Shelbyville 21:05.83
 11 Nash, Randy   9 New Palestine 21:07.25
 12 Owens, Shane   9 Shelbyville 31:09.43
 13 Gould, David  10 New Palestine 21:10.17
 --- Buehrer, Jacob  12 New Palestine 1X1:02.36
 --- Bennett, Cameron   9 Shelbyville 1X1:03.07
 --- Amos, Darian  11 Greenfield-Central 1X1:10.71
 --- Bauer, Joe   9 New Palestine 1X1:13.08
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SHS v Franklin EC - 4/4/2023

SHS

Results - Meet
 
Event 15  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Crouch, Reagan  12 Greenfield-Central  50.08
 2 Buckley, Addison  10 Greenfield-Central  51.42
 3 Burke, Taylor   9 New Palestine  54.33
 4 Doran, Alaina  11 New Palestine  55.85
 5 Nash, Taylor  11 New Palestine  58.13
 6 Ndoye, Lily  11 Greenfield-Central  59.14
 7 Claxton, Emma   9 Shelbyville  1:00.17

 
Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Runions, Michael  12 Greenfield-Central  44.46
 2 Holmes, Paxton   9 New Palestine  46.58
 3 Taylor, Hayden   9 New Palestine  49.61
 4 Hahn, Andrew  10 New Palestine  50.16
 5 Zermeno, Isaac  10 Shelbyville  50.63
 6 Hudson, Ethan  12 Greenfield-Central  53.23
 7 Maloney, Tristin  12 Shelbyville  56.19
 8 Smith, Braeden   9 Shelbyville  59.61

 
Event 17  Girls 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Copeland, Lexie  10 Greenfield-Central  2:45.62
 2 Capen, Emaline  11 Greenfield-Central  2:46.32
 3 Baynes, Alexis  12 New Palestine  2:49.07
 4 Cooksey, Taylor   9 Greenfield-Central  2:49.55
 5 Hacker, McKenzie   9 New Palestine  2:49.86
 6 Tanksley, Brooke   9 New Palestine  2:53.31
 7 Kihiu, Erin   9 New Palestine  3:12.88
 8 Davis, Miley   9 New Palestine  3:12.93
 9 Barrett, Daisy  12 Shelbyville  3:17.73
 10 Conners, Lilly  10 Shelbyville  3:30.94
 11 Strickland, Olivia   9 Greenfield-Central  5:15.79

 
Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Crouch, Carter  11 Greenfield-Central  2:04.80
 2 Kenkel, Beau  12 Shelbyville  2:05.81
 3 Ross, Christopher  11 Greenfield-Central  2:06.54
 4 Brinkruff, Liam  11 Greenfield-Central  2:06.68
 5 Haffner, Luke   9 Greenfield-Central  2:11.29
 6 Von Werder, Elijah  12 Shelbyville  2:13.56
 7 Davis, Daniel  11 New Palestine  2:18.26
 8 Smith, Gavin  10 New Palestine  2:19.50
 9 Rigsbee, Charlie  10 New Palestine  2:21.30
 10 Ervine, Teegan  10 Shelbyville  2:22.85
 11 Slaven, Elias  10 Shelbyville  2:24.40
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SHS v Franklin EC - 4/4/2023

SHS

Results - Meet

Finals ...   (Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run)
Name Yr School Finals

 12 Crum, Alex  12 New Palestine  2:28.56
 13 Tanksley, Brendan  12 New Palestine  2:28.75
 14 Clark, Mylez   9 Shelbyville  2:32.20
 15 Collins, Jake  11 New Palestine  2:32.26
 16 Coffey, Ethan  10 Shelbyville  2:42.28
 17 Study, Evan   9 New Palestine  2:44.29
 18 Havens, Isaiah  12 Shelbyville  2:48.66
 19 Daza, Iran   9 Shelbyville  2:53.99
 20 Purkey, Hunter   9 New Palestine  2:55.11
 21 Trainor, Aiden  11 New Palestine  2:58.30
 22 Trainor, Donny  12 New Palestine  2:59.26
 23 Zeinner, Richard  10 Greenfield-Central  3:39.29

 
Event 7  Girls 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Journay, Abby   9 New Palestine 427.24
 2 Frank, Olivia   9 New Palestine 429.61
 3 Pechin, Lauren  11 Greenfield-Central 429.79
 4 Byers, Brooke  12 Shelbyville 430.99
 5 Baker, Rachel  10 Greenfield-Central 431.50
 6 Mojica, Yelina  11 Greenfield-Central 432.54
 7 Esquivel, Amanda  11 Shelbyville 434.12
 8 Davis, Avery  11 Greenfield-Central 435.78
 --- Bennett, Romie   9 Greenfield-Central 2X30.92
 --- Randolph, Taylor  10 Greenfield-Central 3X30.96
 --- Joyner, Tessa  10 Greenfield-Central 1X31.61
 --- Rieman, Kayla  10 New Palestine 2X31.97
 --- Scott, Megan  12 Greenfield-Central 3X31.97
 --- Hernandez, Aubrey  10 Greenfield-Central 2X32.48
 --- Johnson, Rebecca  11 New Palestine 2X32.82
 --- Singer, Isabelle   9 New Palestine 1X36.10
 --- Gasca, Diana   9 Shelbyville 2X36.42
 --- Fabian, Marlyn  10 Shelbyville 3X37.08
 --- St Fort, Rose   9 Greenfield-Central 2X38.61
 --- Zorne, Abigail  12 Greenfield-Central 3X38.82
 --- Watts, Chloe  10 New Palestine 1X39.10

 
Event 8  Boys 200 Meter Dash

Name Yr School Finals H#

Finals

 1 Powell, Christian  10 Shelbyville 424.28
 2 Erwin, Ian   9 New Palestine 424.36
 3 Kincer, Austin  10 Greenfield-Central 424.41
 4 Spears, Colton   9 New Palestine 425.07
 5 Hinton, Jacob  11 Greenfield-Central 425.45
 6 Pedroni, Lorenzo  11 Greenfield-Central 425.67
 7 Callahan, Kylan  10 Shelbyville 427.10
 8 Torres, Carlos  12 Shelbyville 427.54
 --- Pack, David  11 New Palestine 3X25.93
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SHS

Results - Meet

Finals ...   (Event 8  Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Name Yr School Finals H#

 --- Foley, Payton  10 Greenfield-Central 2X26.36
 --- Boring, Austin  10 Shelbyville 2X26.54
 --- Hammons, TJ  10 New Palestine 1X26.64
 --- Anderson, Carson   9 Greenfield-Central 3X27.05
 --- Alvarado, Saul  11 Shelbyville 1X27.50
 --- Hubbard, Rudy   9 New Palestine 1X27.62
 --- Lopez IV, Severiano   9 Greenfield-Central 3X29.39
 --- Bauer, Joe   9 New Palestine 2X29.40
 --- Nash, Randy   9 New Palestine 3X29.75
 --- Gould, David  10 New Palestine 2X31.26
 --- Amos, Darian  11 Greenfield-Central 3X31.89
 --- Bennett, Cameron   9 Shelbyville 3X32.66

 
Event 19  Girls 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Massari, Camille  11 New Palestine  12:54.68
 2 Wright, Hannah  11 Shelbyville  13:13.98
 3 Kell, Evelyn  10 New Palestine  14:29.44
 4 Gordon, Addison   9 Greenfield-Central  14:55.83
 5 Hunt, Isabelle  11 Greenfield-Central  15:25.30
 6 Flynn, Cora   9 Shelbyville  15:57.63
 7 Devlin, Ashlyn   9 Greenfield-Central  16:10.66

 
Event 20  Boys 3200 Meter Run

Name Yr School Finals

Finals

 1 Wheeler, Griffen  12 Greenfield-Central  10:24.47
 2 Cooper, Jake  10 New Palestine  10:26.47
 3 Hummel, Peter  10 Greenfield-Central  10:49.54
 4 Poetz, Isaac  12 New Palestine  11:29.34
 5 Ragsdale, Sam   9 New Palestine  11:31.53
 6 Wilson, Carter   9 Greenfield-Central  12:06.92
 7 Enriquez, Angel  11 Greenfield-Central  12:30.34
 8 Rush, Ayden  10 New Palestine  12:34.62
 9 Hinojosa, Ben  11 Shelbyville  12:35.33
 10 Anspaugh, Jonah  10 Shelbyville  12:41.36
 11 Kouao, Vincent  11 Greenfield-Central  12:47.45
 12 Schini, Michael   9 Greenfield-Central  13:03.98
 13 Harker, Gaige  10 Shelbyville  13:20.06
 14 Carr, Harrison   9 New Palestine  13:24.99

 
Event 21  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Greenfield-Central     A  4:21.94
1) Jones, Juliann 9 2) Crouch, Reagan 12 3) Smith, Jalyn 10 4) Lake, Savannah 11

 2 New Palestine     A  4:24.70
1) Journay, Abby 9 2) Whitaker, Tylar 10 3) Baynes, Alexis 12 4) Hurst, Rylee 10

 3 Greenfield-Central     B  4:44.86
1) Buckley, Addison 10 2) Cooksey, Taylor 9 3) Houston, Jorja 11 4) McConnell, Brooklyn 10
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SHS v Franklin EC - 4/4/2023

SHS

Results - Meet

Finals ...   (Event 21  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay)
Team  Relay Finals

 4 New Palestine     B  4:47.92
1) Frank, Olivia 9 2) Stone, Amelia 11 3) Hacker, McKenzie 9 4) Bauer, Anne 11

 5 Shelbyville     A  5:33.48
1) Garcia-Santiago, Aerin 9 2) Keller, Avery 9 3) Gasca, Diana 9 4) Esquivel, Amanda 11

 6 Shelbyville     B  5:45.00
1) Ruschhaupt, Ava 12 2) Barrett, Daisy 12 3) Griggs, Ella 11 4) Conners, Lilly 10

 
Event 22  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Greenfield-Central     A  3:36.60
1) Jack, Ian 12 2) Runions, Michael 12 3) Lee, Aaron 11 4) Wheeler, Griffen 12

 2 New Palestine     A  3:44.42
1) Crawmer, Cody 12 2) Erwin, Ian 9 3) Davis, Daniel 11 4) Dragoo, Dylan 10

 3 Shelbyville     A  3:51.31
1) Kenkel, Beau 12 2) Powell, Christian 10 3) Hughes, Blake 10 4) Von Werder, Elijah 12

 4 Greenfield-Central     B  3:54.93
1) Hummel, Peter 10 2) Wilson, Carter 9 3) Flora, Benjamin 10 4) Berty, Isaac 10

 5 Shelbyville     B  4:08.02
1) Zermeno, Isaac 10 2) Ervine, Teegan 10 3) Slaven, Elias 10 4) Maloney, Tristin 12

 6 Shelbyville     C  4:20.40
1) Mejia, Jose 10 2) Callahan, Kylan 10 3) Clark, Mylez 9 4) Havens, Isaiah 12

 7 Greenfield-Central     C  4:23.61
1) Stuckey, Jalen 10 2) Starks, Mar'Qwon 10 3) Anderson, Carson 9 4) Stuckey, John 10

 

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Greenfield-Central 97 2) New Palestine 66

3) Shelbyville 4
 

Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Greenfield-Central 79 2) New Palestine 67.5

3) Shelbyville 20.5


